THE VILLAS OF GRAND CYPRESS





PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

THE VILLAS OF GRAND CYPRESS

Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts



One North Jacaranda Orlando, Florida 32836 United States

For reservations, please call: + 1 800 323 7500

Preferred Family Certified

The Villas of Grand Cypress is Certified for the Following Age Groups

- 0-2 Infants and Toddlers
- 3-4 Preschoolers
- 5-8 School-Age Children
- 9-12 Preteens
- 13-17 Teens

OVERVIEW

For Your Family's Information

Surrounded by expansive, manicured grounds and a Jack Nicklaus Signature golf course, **The Villas of Grand Cypress**, an elegant Orlando golf resort, provides an oasis of tranquility amid the excitement of nearby Orlando. Renowned for its golf school, Grand Cypress Academy, this four-diamond Orlando Florida golf resort also features an endless array of alternative leisure options including a splendid racquet club and lavish spa.

LOCAL FAMILY FUN

For Your Family's Adventure

The Villas of Grand Cypress is conveniently located in the Lake Buena Vista area near the Orlando International Airport, all area theme parks, and all other Orlando cultural attractions. Complimentary transportation is provided to all Walt Disney World, Universal, and SeaWorld theme parks. Additional family attractions include Gatorland, the Science Museum, the Art Museum, and air boat rides.

Orlando Int'l Airport: 15 mi/24 km, 20 minutes

ACCOMMODATIONS

For Your Family's Comfort

- Suites
- Villas
- Full kitchens offered in certain room types
- No extra fees for children sharing guestroom with adults
- Maximum occupancy is four people per room
- Special family rates, packages, and promotions offered
- Wheelchair and stroller accessible

Amenities and Services

For Your Family's Convenience

- In-room minibars or refrigerators with freezer compartments
- Cribs with appropriate bedding
- Highchairs
- Roll-away beds
- In-room safety kit

Learn more on the next page >

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.

















THE VILLAS OF GRAND CYPRESS





PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

ENTERTAINMENT AND PROGRAMS

For Your Family's Enjoyment

- Heated outdoor pool
- Pool toys
- Concierge services with knowledge of local points of interest appropriate for families
- DVD players
- Video arcade
- Bicycle rentals
- Spa services for children

FAMILY DINING

For Your Family's Pleasure

- Children's menus available
- Room service menu offers a variety of children's selections

BABYSITTING AND CHILDCARE SERVICES

For Your Family's Well-Being

- Licensed, bonded, and insured services
- Babysitting service referral



THE VILLAS OF GRAND CYPRESS

Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts



For more detailed information and to make reservations, please call +1 800 323 7500

Visit our website at WWW.PREFERREDFAMILY.COM

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.















